

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 961 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

ACHHUTA NAND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

The Counsel for the Appellant has filed additional documents.

The Registry may take appropriate steps as per rule.

aa

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar